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| & (12:30 31 L) BAaEFRE 11:45:00
Lap B% Laptime s1 S2 Lap 237 Laptime s1

(8) =& X

1 11:50:20.144 50.196 25.352 24.844
2 11:51:10.209 50.065 25.157 24.908
3 11:52:00.000 49.791 25.065 24.726
4 11:52:49.692 49.692 24.990 24.702
5 11:53:39.380 49.688 24.993 24.695
6 11:54:28.965 49.585 24.942 24.643
7 11:55:18.560 49.595 24.944 24.651
8 11:56:08.266 49.706 24.980 24.726
9 11:56:58.012 49.746 25.027 24.719
(7) B 8
1 11:46:48.995 50.641 25.576 25.065
2 11:47:39.690 50.695 25.366 25.329
3 11:48:30.450 50.760 25.555 25.205
4 11:49:20.796 50.346 25.431 24.915
5 11:50:10.964 50.168 25.326 24.842
6 11:51:01.093 50.129 25.234 24.895
7 11:51:51.139 50.046 25.249 24.797
8 11:52:41.177 50.038 25.189 24.849
9 11:53:31.185 50.008 25.172 24.836
10 11:54:21.088 49.903 25.178 24.725
11 11:55:11.073 49.985 25.210 24.775
12 11:56:00.968 49.895 25.097 24.798
p13 11:56:58.605 57.637 25.588
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